Radio Society of Great Britain

Advancing amateur radio since 1913

A wDbd P

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5

Apologies
Actions arising. (50MHz, 5MHz)
Spectrum//EMC Reports (Briefly for noting)

RSGB Spectrum Forum Meeting
Saturday 7-Nov-2020, 10:30am — 1:30pm

Webex Online Virtual Meeting

AGENDA

Meeting arrangements, secretary (GC)

HF Manager
VHF/UHF Manager
Microwave Manager
Intruder Watch

EMC Committee

Primary Topics - Presentations + Q&A
5. WRC-23 Update - inc 23cms

6. IARU Region-1 2020 Virtual General Conference Outcome and 2021 Bandplans
7. Ofcom EMF Update & Next Steps

Noon-Break

Other Reports - Noting + Q&A
8. Other RSGB Committee Reports

8.1
8.2
8.3

Emerging Technology Coordination Committee (ETCC)
Contest Support Committee (CSC inc HF/VHF)

Propagation Studies Committee (PSC)

9. General Q+A based on Group Reports

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.8
9.9
9.10
9.11

AMSAT-UK

BARTG

BATC

CDXC

FOC

G-QRP

RAYNET-UK

UK Microwave Group (UKuUG)
UK Six Metre Group (UKSMG)
The Four Metres Website (70MHz.org)
VMARS

10. 2021 Meeting Date / Format ( Nov-6 ?)

11. A.O.B.

RSGB Spectrum Forum
2020 Agenda, v0.1, 7-Nov-2020



